
Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Personal Sales Volume CTD

1 Curry Rhode-Inc MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader $348,962.57

2 Anna-Julia Reyes CA President's Council Gold Leader $178,172.31

3 Mary Bertsch CO President's Council Gold Leader $146,557.78

4 Anne Sholder FL President's Council Promoter $115,195.68

5 Isis Riverapena In FL President's Council Silver Leader $112,463.33

6 Madeline L Shinkle FL President's Council Promoter $111,668.12

7 Cheryl Campbell NJ President's Council Promoter $110,278.42

8 Debra Martenslarson OR President's Council Silver Leader $110,006.96

9 Stephen M Barmore KY McConnell Club Gold Leader $106,047.32

10 Roxie L Gaines GA McConnell Club Bronze Ambassador $101,314.96

11 Barbara L Segura TX McConnell Club Bronze Leader $88,644.82

12 Paola B Borrero FL McConnell Club Bronze Leader $87,442.88

13 Christine D Chambers TN McConnell Club Gold Ambassador $86,672.92

14 BA Lein FL McConnell Club $80,980.90

15 Teresa Wiggins TN McConnell Club Bronze Ambassador $79,917.00

16 Dianne B Hernandez CA McConnell Club Gold Leader $79,771.67

17 Lynn Mcneilly IL McConnell Club Bronze Ambassador $79,704.07

18 Jayne Schoonover OH McConnell Club $79,563.21

19 Silvia L Booth NY McConnell Club Bronze Leader $79,272.82

20 PBC Network Inc FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader $78,179.99

21 Nancy Fedon MI McConnell Club Promoter $78,134.58

22 Jill Lezotte-Kates MI McConnell Club Silver Leader $77,316.67

23 Ventura Nolasco NY McConnell Club Promoter $76,311.44

24 Maggie Wells WV McConnell Club Bronze Leader $75,339.93

25 Michelle Farrar SC McConnell Club Promoter $71,497.32

26 Matrix Sales LLC VA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader $69,965.42

2023 Top 100 Eligible* National Pinnacle Reporting

*Account in Good Standing at close of C26, 2023, and a PRP member based on 2023 Award Sales.

Personal Sales Volume CTD 2023



27 Timothy Brown SC McConnell Club Bronze Leader $69,946.99

28 Tanya Keller IN McConnell Club Bronze Leader $69,428.00

29 Jane Ann Williams TN McConnell Club Bronze Leader $69,159.38

30 Wanda Hayes-Epps MO McConnell Club Gold Ambassador $68,868.66

31 Andrea J Lenker DE McConnell Club Bronze Leader $68,101.96

32 Karol T Delgado CA McConnell Club Gold Leader $67,261.66

33 Jamie Caputo NC McConnell Club Silver Ambassador $66,350.37

34 Blanca Hernandez TX McConnell Club Promoter $66,268.24

35 Celia Gonzalez CA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader $65,822.66

36 Catherine D Burns FL McConnell Club Gold Ambassador $65,641.88

37 Mariana G Dominguez CA McConnell Club Gold Ambassador $65,113.06

38 Joetta Greenwood KY McConnell Club Silver Ambassador $65,102.18

39 Amy Fischer MN Rose Circle Bronze Leader $64,150.87

40 Maria Negret FL Rose Circle Silver Leader $62,970.52

41 Bobbie Ramey OK Rose Circle Promoter $62,118.73

42 Sandra A Mcmoore OH Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $61,616.57

43 Chiquita B Botet NM Rose Circle Promoter $61,541.05

44 Janice Lewis NC Rose Circle Star Promoter $60,766.98

45 Regina R Means NC Rose Circle Silver Leader $60,595.67

46 Linda M Montavon VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $58,990.48

47 Alathia C Paris TX Rose Circle Bronze Ambassador $58,753.22

48 Frances A Adamson OK Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $58,031.15

49 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader $57,952.33

50 Dina Zager NY Rose Circle Star Promoter $57,303.08

51 Amarjit Singh FL Rose Circle $56,843.45

52 Sara Hart CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader $56,776.73

53 Debbie A Hunt TX Rose Circle Bronze Ambassador $56,165.97

54 Karen Eller NY Rose Circle Promoter $54,316.87

55 John P Putterbaugh IN Rose Circle Promoter $54,274.62

56 Debra L Rose PA Rose Circle Bronze Leader $54,168.06

57 Maria M Juarez TX Rose Circle $54,123.69

58 Laura Florissant NY Rose Circle Promoter $53,965.44

59 Jerri Mickey PA Rose Circle Star Promoter $53,449.67

60 Miriam Monreal FL Rose Circle Promoter $53,277.15



61 Norma Rolston NY Rose Circle $53,101.86

62 Emiliya M Staykova FL Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $53,059.94

63 Susan Tubberville AL Rose Circle Bronze Leader $53,019.25

64 Maria E Valenzuela AZ Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $52,600.20

65 Beverly Newkirk PA Rose Circle $52,165.73

66 Rita G Feeser VA Rose Circle Promoter $51,773.29

67 Margarita Tapia CA Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $51,523.94

68 Laurene K Walker FL Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $50,956.64

69 Yecenia Calderon CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader $50,854.09

70 Marina Kanter CA Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $50,173.46

71 Patricia E Porter MI Rose Circle Promoter $50,165.24

72 Villanes Leadership VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $50,111.19

73 Rosa E Peniche IL Rose Circle Silver Ambassador $49,018.62

74 Natasha Lightner PA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $49,002.87

75 Evamae Reger TX Rose Circle Bronze Leader $48,956.69

76 Laureen Mccarthy NY Rose Circle Star Promoter $48,560.64

77 Tonya L Thomas GA Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $48,390.56

78 Theresa M Paul NY Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $48,297.03

79 Carole Neveau AZ Rose Circle $48,207.94

80 Wendy Allen OH Rose Circle Promoter $47,780.79

81 Catherine Pretlove NV Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $47,756.11

82 Fay L Swenson SD Rose Circle Bronze Leader $47,675.09

83 Melissa A Hiler PA Rose Circle Promoter $47,661.01

84 Miriam Morales FL Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $47,328.86

85 Diane Hicks OH Rose Circle Star Promoter $47,321.71

86 Dora Ziga TX Rose Circle Promoter $47,312.01

87 Jane Mcdougle OH Rose Circle Star Promoter $47,299.72

88 Barbara Reyes FL Rose Circle Silver Leader $47,254.07

89 Karla Estabrook OR Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $46,889.54

90 Peggy Strickland SC Rose Circle $46,867.04

91 Cherilyn Manzione GA Rose Circle Promoter $46,846.21

92 Denise Sorge LA Rose Circle Silver Ambassador $46,836.52

93 Bebi Allimoon-Rasul NY Rose Circle $46,546.73

94 Kimberly S Elam OH Rose Circle Silver Leader $46,535.12



95 Robert Kurzweg-Jr PA Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $46,483.29

96 Jane F Prespare NY Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $46,335.74

97 Linda Quinn OH Rose Circle Promoter $46,155

98 Rebecca K Grant SC Rose Circle Silver Ambassador $45,887

99 Noemi Gutierrez CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader $45,859

100 Alba M Britos MD Rose Circle Gold Ambassador $45,653

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Personal Sales Increase CTD

1 Wanda Hayes-Epps MO McConnell Club Gold Ambassador 46815.81

2 Anne Sholder FL President's Council Promoter 35316.86

3 Celia Gonzalez CA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader 29934.26

4 Mariana G Dominguez CA McConnell Club Gold Ambassador 26421.7

5 Lynette Gaillard NC Rose Circle Bronze Leader 25086.95

6 Madeline L Shinkle FL President's Council Promoter 23509.82

7 Dora Ziga TX Rose Circle Promoter 21971.94

8 Bonnie Diczhazy OH Rose Circle Gold Ambassador 20365.14

9 Barbara L Segura TX McConnell Club Bronze Leader 19478.85

10 Terri Genisio IL Honor Society Bronze Ambassador 18964.41

11 Lisa Barker WV Rose Circle Promoter 18930.35

12 Lydia F Hunt NY Honor Society Promoter 18805.99

13 Ruth Applegate CO Honor Society Promoter 18372.71

14 Paola B Borrero FL McConnell Club Bronze Leader 18161.3

15 Ann M Brito CA Honor Society Bronze Leader 17230.47

16 Cheryl Campbell NJ President's Council Promoter 15652.61

17 Jayne Schoonover OH McConnell Club 14659.3

18 Dorothy Haughton MD President's Club 14372.08

19 Lamenda Wells NV Honor Society Star Promoter 14175.16

20 Rosalba Dominguez NV Honor Society Promoter 12988.43

21 Tammy Brown TX Rose Circle Silver Ambassador 12502.63

22 Noemi Gutierrez CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 12447.41

23 Jenise Ward MS President's Club Bronze Ambassador 12419.22

Personal Sales Increase CTD



24 Barbara J Hough IN Honor Society Promoter 12092.33

25 Sandra A Mcmoore OH Rose Circle Gold Ambassador 11762.74

26 Brenda Kitts TN President's Club Promoter 11669.56

27 Amy Fischer MN Rose Circle Bronze Leader 11506.57

28 Claudene Green FL President's Club Promoter 11386.13

29 Vanita Mistry NJ Honor Society 11277.03

30 Luz-Eugenia Caro NY Rose Circle Gold Ambassador 11249.57

31 Youstina Rizkallah TN President's Club 11225.25

32 Gabriella Blow CO President's Club 11129.55

33 Denise Sorge LA Rose Circle Silver Ambassador 10703.46

34 Christine D Chambers TN McConnell Club Gold Ambassador 10669.94

35 Mary J Wyatt GA Honor Society Bronze Ambassador 10446.45

36 Barbara Hernandez FL Rose Circle Promoter 10444.1

37 Christina M Willis MA Honor Society 10223.07

38 Debi Santa-Lucia NJ President's Club 10081.62

39 Michelle Farrar SC McConnell Club Promoter 9820.48

40 Beth Cundiff FL Rose Circle Promoter 9741.16

41 Rosa Chavez CA President's Club Promoter 9660.52

42 Wendy Ravenscroft SD Rose Circle 9654.55

43 Catherine L Powell NC Honor Society Star Promoter 9565.48

44 Silvia Martinez CA Honor Society Star Promoter 9391.08

45 Larry Bobbitt NC President's Club 9297.24

46 Ana Nativi-Reyes VA President's Club 9172.6

47 Victor Lucero TX President's Club 9159.39

48 Billie Daniels MT Honor Society Promoter 9147.06

49 Riza Julian NV President's Club Promoter 9136.67

50 Juanita P Jimenez CA President's Club Silver Ambassador 8936.52

51 Enma Lopez VA President's Club 8826.48

52 Joann Cook NC Honor Society Promoter 8671.18

53 Rebecca Angle VA President's Club 8663.73

54 Jane F Prespare NY Rose Circle Gold Ambassador 8520.59

55 Teresa Garza CA President's Club Silver Leader 8520.33

56 Genoveva Bonilla CA President's Club 8383.78

57 Marjorie M Kritchman WI Honor Society Silver Leader 8312.64



58 Diana Fry TX Honor Society Promoter 8290.08

59 Jennifer M Antunes MA Honor Society Silver Ambassador 8211.93

60 Monica Naegele CO Honor Society Gold Ambassador 8179.28

61 John A Reiland CA President's Club Promoter 8020.23

62 Faye B Benavitch VA Honor Society Silver Ambassador 7595.11

63 Kimberly S Elam OH Rose Circle Silver Leader 7451.2

64 Miriam Monreal FL Rose Circle Promoter 7439.96

65 Christina Dillon-Hypolite TX Honor Society Star Promoter 7419.84

66 Celia Dunmoyer IN President's Club 7324.69

67 Kristie Walter FL President's Club Silver Ambassador 7280.8

68 Lisa S King AL President's Club Gold Ambassador 7280.13

69 Ana-C Valente CA President's Club Promoter 7270.01

70 Marina M Rodriguez TX President's Club Bronze Ambassador 7230.35

71 Rose Haruna VA President's Club Promoter 7174.9

72 Carol J Lee MS Honor Society 7156.8

73 Frida N Atem MD President's Club 7146.5

74 Susie A Burton SC Rose Circle Bronze Leader 7125.63

75 Jill Lezotte-Kates MI McConnell Club Silver Leader 7124.54

76 Karen J Donahue MI Honor Society Star Promoter 7110.99

77 Meredith Heyrich SC Honor Society Bronze Leader 7092.3

78 Julie Parker PA Rose Circle Promoter 7026.68

79 Blanca Hernandez TX McConnell Club Promoter 6865.81

80 Danielle Skvarka OH Honor Society 6850.16

81 Digna Santiago IL Rose Circle Gold Leader 6828.43

82 Kristen Godwin OH President's Club Silver Ambassador 6812.34

83 Donna Cook ME President's Club 6803.16

84 Maria J Perez TX President's Club 6798.65

85 Bradley Mcgaughey KS President's Club Bronze Leader 6756.82

86 Gianna Picciano OH President's Club 6752.8

87 Aurora Medina TX Honor Society Bronze Ambassador 6744.81

88 Ann M Ricard CT Honor Society Silver Ambassador 6655.3

89 Janice Kats IL President's Club Star Promoter 6636.6

90 Michelle Tigner LA Honor Society Gold Ambassador 6615.19

91 Rafael Serrano CA President's Club Promoter 6484.02



92 Blanca Hernandez NY President's Club 6464.83

93 Maria C Davila TX President's Club Gold Leader 6450.12

94 Helen L Ingalls NH Honor Society Promoter 6448.95

95 Janette Klotz MD President's Club 6437.03

96 Tabitha L Raymond CT President's Club Star Promoter 6403.67

97 Betty J Winegar MD Honor Society Star Promoter 6394.49

98 Radiant Beauty Boutique LLC MS President's Club Promoter 6274.29

99 Melissa A Hiler PA Rose Circle Promoter 6247.28

100 Maria M Juarez TX Rose Circle 6178.92

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title LABC Sales Volume CTD

1 Leah E Gonzalez CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 422745.73

2 Puzder Family LLC GA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 313555.46

3 Cindy Goulet CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 305087.25

4 Marta D Ruiz FL President's Council Gold Leader 206270.63

5 Penny Terry MO President's Council Silver Leader 190246.84

6 Kathy Stewart AZ President's Council Star Promoter 161348.15

7 Sands Ent LLC SC President's Council Gold Leader 144809.41

8 Suzanne Duval SC President's Council Silver Ambassador 137817.25

9 Melanie J Alvord MI President's Council Promoter 135577.02

10 Susan Glass TX President's Council Bronze Ambassador 122855.94

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title LABC Sales Increase CTD

1 Leah E Gonzalez CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 132322.54

2 Suzanne Duval SC President's Council Silver Ambassador 73582.66

3 Cindy Goulet CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 62381.86

4 Kathy Stewart AZ President's Council Star Promoter 37255.36

5 Roberta K Hartman CA McConnell Club Star Promoter 26838.86

6 Puzder Family LLC GA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 18648.63

7 Sands Ent LLC SC President's Council Gold Leader 8252.49

LABC Sales Volume CTD

LABC Sales Increase CTD



8 Rita J Barker AR Honor Society Promoter 2127.26

10 Lori L Martinez NY Rose Circle Promoter 360.01

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title G1 QNR of $100+

1 Jennifer Francis OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 105

2 Ana Marie Smathers TX Honor Society Silver Leader 53

3 Lynn J Huber NV Honor Society Silver Leader 52

4 Paola B Borrero FL McConnell Club Bronze Leader 46

5 Mary Bertsch CO President's Council Gold Leader 45

6 Alba  Zuly Z Servellon FL Honor Society Silver Leader 42

7 Emily R Stephens SC President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 34

8 Curry Rhode-Inc MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 33

9 Villanes Leadership VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 32

10 PBC Network Inc FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader 31

11 Margi Christoff AZ President's Club Gold Leader 27

12 Magdali G Cedeno NJ Rose Circle Silver Leader 27

13 Marcella Tabares Stephens MI President's Club Bronze Leader 26

14 Gail J Roben NC President's Club Silver Leader 26

15 Dianne B Hernandez CA McConnell Club Gold Leader 25

16 Jessica Stover UT President's Club Gold Leader 23

17 Janice Peavy IL Honor Society Gold Leader 22

18 Florntina Labc Ll TX President's Council Bronze Executive Leader 22

19 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader 21

20 Autumn Lugo CA Honor Society Gold Leader 21

21 Regina R Means NC Rose Circle Silver Leader 20

22 Pat Mccray KY Rose Circle Gold Leader 20

23 Amy Deline NY President's Club Gold Leader 20

24 Destiny Network Inc NY President's Club Silver Executive Leader 19

25 Cynthia Danova CA Rose Circle Silver Executive Leader 18

26 Linda M Montavon VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 18

27 Leticia Perez CA President's Club Silver Leader 18

28 Molly Stone-Bibb NC President's Club Gold Leader 17

Personal Recruiting CTD



29 Fay L Swenson SD Rose Circle Bronze Leader 17

30 Maggie Wells WV McConnell Club Bronze Leader 17

31 Mary A Becker MN Rose Circle Silver Leader 17

32 Believe LLC CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 17

33 Sandra Diaz CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 17

34 Lacee Brown FL Honor Society Gold Leader 17

35 Evamae Reger TX Rose Circle Bronze Leader 16

36 Joanna Neiderhiser PA Honor Society Gold Leader 16

37 Ann Fritz PA Honor Society Gold Leader 16

38 Rosalind S Roger TX Honor Society Bronze Leader 16

39 Lisa M Wilber NH Honor Society Platinum Executive Leader 16

40 Theresa M Paul NY Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 16

41 Wendy K Wicklund NC President's Club Gold Leader 16

42 Allison Glover GA President's Club Bronze Leader 15

43 Ivanna Diaz Hansen CA President's Club Bronze Leader 15

44 Janet Hewitt GA Honor Society Silver Leader 15

45 Becca Dallas CA President's Club Silver Leader 15

46 Orfa C Hernandez MD President's Club Gold Leader 15

47 Vicki L Palmer OH Honor Society Bronze Leader 15

48 Whitney Cline SC President's Club Silver Leader 15

49 Heidi M Rouse OH President's Club Bronze Leader 15

50 Dolly Aspeytia CA Honor Society Gold Leader 14

51 Sara Hart CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 14

52 Amy Webb TX President's Club Silver Leader 14

53 Yvonne Gustin FL President's Club Gold Leader 14

54 Kim G Robinson FL President's Club Bronze Leader 14

55 Chris L Jennings VA President's Club Bronze Leader 14

56 Pamela Heller UT President's Club Silver Executive Leader 14

57 Leanne Mattioli FL President's Club Silver Leader 13

58 Debbie M Hausauer ND President's Club Gold Leader 13

59 Marie Benoit-Wilcox NJ Honor Society Gold Leader 13

60 Osoco Inc AZ President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 13

61 Barbara Reyes FL Rose Circle Silver Leader 13

62 Maria Tirotta PA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 13



63 Eva Hernandez CA President's Club Silver Leader 13

64 Dawn Tellinghuisen IL Honor Society Silver Leader 13

65 Tina M Malvern CO Honor Society Silver Leader 13

66 Lisa Kennedy OH Honor Society Bronze Leader 13

67 Manuela Magallanes NJ Honor Society Silver Leader 13

68 Anna-Marline Hoskins AZ President's Club Gold Leader 13

69 Myra B Cheadle OK President's Club Bronze Leader 13

70 Maria Ixtlilco CA Honor Society Bronze Leader 12

71 Maritza M Anthony OH President's Club Silver Leader 12

72 Sarah Fultz SC President's Club Silver Leader 12

73 Silvia L Booth NY McConnell Club Bronze Leader 12

74 Debra L Rose PA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 12

75 Brooke E Sanidas MA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 12

76 Lilliana Sandi CA President's Club Gold Leader 12

77 Arrean Corbin OK Honor Society Bronze Leader 12

78 Rd Avon Corp VA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 12

79 Angelique Agee AL Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 12

80 Theresa T Kraai CA Honor Society Gold Leader 12

81 Lynn A Shomaker OH President's Club Bronze Leader 11

82 Karen B Tucker LA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 11

83 Shari Slotkin NJ Honor Society Silver Leader 11

84 Digna Santiago IL Rose Circle Gold Leader 11

85 Sondra J Sowell SC President's Club Bronze Leader 11

86 Judi Thompson SD Honor Society Gold Leader 11

87 Marjorie M Kritchman WI Honor Society Silver Leader 11

88 Kristi Crawford PA Rose Circle Gold Leader 11

89 Luz E Rocha CA Rose Circle Silver Leader 11

90 Donna Savage ID President's Club Bronze Leader 11

91 Valerie Zuch PA President's Club Gold Leader 11

92 Meredith Heyrich SC Honor Society Bronze Leader 10

93 Carolyn Palmertree VA Honor Society Bronze Leader 10

94 Laurie A Allen UT Honor Society Bronze Leader 10

95 Carla R Lytle NC President's Club Gold Leader 10

96 Giebel Assoc Inc WI President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 10



97 Matrix Sales LLC VA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader 10

98 Teresa Garza CA President's Club Silver Leader 10

99 Beth Rodewig IN Honor Society Silver Leader 10

100 Nova One Inc CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 10

Rank Name St Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title G1 Rising Stars

1 JENNIFER FRANCIS OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 7

2 LEANNE MATTIOLI FL President's Club Silver Leader 4

3 KATHLEEN GONDERINGER CO President's Club Bronze Leader 3

4 JESSICA STOVER UT President's Club Gold Leader 3

5 NATASHA LIGHTNER PA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 3

6 MOLLY STONE-BIBB NC President's Club Gold Leader 3

7 REGINA R MEANS NC Rose Circle Silver Leader 3

8 EMILY R STEPHENS SC President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 3

9 LYNN J HUBER NV Honor Society Silver Leader 3

10 LAURIE A ALLEN UT Honor Society Bronze Leader 3

11 MELANIE DRAKE MD Rose Circle Gold Leader 2

12 WENDY K WICKLUND NC President's Club Gold Leader 2

13 MARY A BECKER MN Rose Circle Silver Leader 2

14 MARIA NEGRET FL Rose Circle Silver Leader 2

15 MARY BERTSCH CO President's Council Gold Leader 2

16 EVAMAE REGER TX Rose Circle Bronze Leader 2

17 MAGDALI G CEDENO NJ Rose Circle Silver Leader 2

18 MARJORIE M KRITCHMAN WI Honor Society Silver Leader 2

19 SUSAN K HICKS SC President's Club Bronze Leader 1

20 MARINA A PIETROWSKI AZ Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

21 ADELISSA NEVAREZ CA President's Club Silver Leader 1

22 STEPHEN M BARMORE KY McConnell Club Gold Leader 1

23 VILLANES LEADERSHIP VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

24 GEORGIANA HAYNES NY Honor Society Silver Leader 1

25 MARY SHELTON MI President's Club Silver Executive Leader 1

New Representative Mentor CTD



26 HUSSEIN ALBAGHLI CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

27 DOLLY ASPEYTIA CA Honor Society Gold Leader 1

28 PAT MCCRAY KY Rose Circle Gold Leader 1

29 DEBRA L ROSE PA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 1

30 SUSAN TUBBERVILLE AL Rose Circle Bronze Leader 1

31 CHERYL SCHROEDER PA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 1

32 PAULA REYER AL President's Club Bronze Leader 1

33 PBC NETWORK INC FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader 1

34 CONNIE BYE VA President's Club Silver Leader 1

35 CAROLYN PALMERTREE VA Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

36 LYNN A SHOMAKER OH President's Club Bronze Leader 1

37 SILVIA M TAMAYO TX President's Club Gold Leader 1

38 DEBBIE M HAUSAUER ND President's Club Gold Leader 1

39 KATE WILSON GRP LLC MS Honor Society Gold Leader 1

40 JANICE PEAVY IL Honor Society Gold Leader 1

41 GIEBEL ASSOC INC WI President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

42 ANGELA WALKER NC President's Club Bronze Leader 1

43 HAZEL B SMITH VA Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

44 LINDA M MONTAVON VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

45 MARIA IXTLILCO CA Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

46 JILL RADDATZ IL President's Club Bronze Leader 1

47 KRISTI CRAWFORD PA Rose Circle Gold Leader 1

48 OSOCO INC AZ President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 1

49 OBDULIA GUTIERREZ OCHOA CA President's Club Bronze Leader 1

50 IVEY LEGACY LLC NC President's Club Gold Leader 1

51 TINA M MALVERN CO Honor Society Silver Leader 1

52 AUTUMN LUGO CA Honor Society Gold Leader 1

53 JACQUI BRUSCHWEILER FL Honor Society Silver Leader 1

54 EVA HERNANDEZ CA President's Club Silver Leader 1

55 DESTINY NETWORK INC NY President's Club Silver Executive Leader 1

56 ANA MARIE SMATHERS TX Honor Society Silver Leader 1

57 CURRY RHODE-INC MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

58 KENZIE WARNER UT McConnell Club Bronze Leader 1

59 KIM G ROBINSON FL President's Club Bronze Leader 1



60 REBECCA L SPUEHLER CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

61 ELIZABETH C MORENO TX President's Club Silver Leader 1

62 ALLISON GLOVER GA President's Club Bronze Leader 1

63 WENDY A KING DE Honor Society Silver Leader 1

64 RHONDA ORECCHIO FL Honor Society Silver Leader 1

65 MEREDITH HEYRICH SC Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

66 DEBRA MARTENSLARSON OR President's Council Silver Leader 1

67 LETHA BISSONNET TX Honor Society Gold Leader 1

68 TRACY FALEN WA President's Club Bronze Leader 1

69 YECENIA CALDERON CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 1

70 ROSALIND S ROGER TX Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

71 LISA KENNEDY OH Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

72 RD AVON CORP VA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 1

73 MARY L KOMINSKA AZ President's Club Silver Leader 1

74 SONDRA J SOWELL SC President's Club Bronze Leader 1

75 NOVA ONE INC CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 1

76 MARIANNE GEBRAAD MI Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

77 LACEE BROWN FL Honor Society Gold Leader 1

78 LORI L KELLEY TX President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Avg Sales in First 26

1 MAGGIE WELLS WV McConnell Club Bronze Leader $3,270.97

2 DESIREE YOUNG UT Honor Society Gold Ambassador $1,175.89

3 MARY PARTON NC President's Club Star Promoter $1,084.69

4 LEANNE MATTIOLI FL President's Club Silver Leader $992.70

5 DARLENE ODOM TX Honor Society $933.58

6 REBECCA SAYLOR IL Honor Society Promoter $895.16

7 ALEJANDRA ORANTES VA Honor Society $856.01

8 CARLA CATTERTON MD Honor Society $828.32

9 RUTHIE LONGSTREET LA President's Club Star Promoter $768.78

10 JOSH MURRAY GA Premier Bronze Leader $719.10

11 ALLISON JONES AL President's Club Promoter $691.08

Best New Performer 2023



12 SHIRLEY BERRY MI President's Club Bronze Ambassador $690.09

13 CRAIG GRAHAM TX President's Club $676.94

14 JULIE KOLASINSKI MN President's Club Promoter $662.63

15 SONIA ROMERO FL President's Club $597.91

16 CASSANDRA BOND OK Premier Star Promoter $587.08

17 FLORISSA BALDWIN NC President's Club Star Promoter $574.12

18 CHASADIE HEAD AL Premier Star Promoter $574.10

19 VICKI WINGROVE PA President's Club $574.04

20 FAITH HERNANDEZ TX President's Club Promoter $569.23

21 APRIL BOGGS OK Premier Bronze Ambassador $561.13

22 ANGELICA HERNANDEZ CA Premier $557.10

23 MARIA SARA MARROQUIN VA Premier Promoter $546.55

24 CESAR CARRASCOSANTOS PA Premier $541.73

25 MARTHA HANDLEY AR Premier $539.98

26 AMANDA SKIDMORE WV Premier Promoter $536.98

27 JENNIFER RIVERA TX President's Club Star Promoter $519.24

28 JANE WEATHERFORD FL President's Club $517.07

29 NICOL WEIGEL ND President's Club Promoter $514.04

30 KRISTEN CARLSON KS Premier Promoter $514.04

31 RHIANNON ZACARIAS OR Premier Silver Ambassador $511.04

32 ANITA CASTRIOTA FL Premier $508.13

33 AMY WOOD LA President's Club $503.82

34 HAYLEY SCHLUTER ID President's Club Bronze Ambassador $488.99

35 ALAN HOOVER FL President's Club $485.34

36 NORA MARROQUIN GA Premier $464.18

37 GRACE KIRKPATRICK ID President's Club Promoter $461.75

38 OLYN GRANT MS Premier $451.41

39 MARIA VICTORIA YANES FL President's Club Star Promoter $449.81

40 REBECCA WILLIAMS SC Premier Star Promoter $437.97

41 JOYCE CROSS OH Premier $431.83

42 NADINE THORNTON MS President's Club $427.62

43 KRISTIE WALTER FL President's Club Silver Ambassador $426.54

44 ENJY GAID NJ Premier $422.33

45 TIFFANY LLOYD VA President's Club Promoter $422.21



46 MARIE DORCE NY Premier $421.63

47 ROSA MOCTEZUMA NC Premier $420.72

48 CHARMAINE DUNNAN NY Premier $419.99

49 YVONNE HOLGUIN TX President's Club Promoter $397.96

50 JUDY KEIHL NY President's Club $394.18

51 MEGHAN MARTINEZ NV President's Club $389.62

52 LORI GARLAND PA President's Club $376.22

53 MELANIE CROSBY SC Premier $371.27

54 DEBBIE MEYERS PA President's Club $370.98

55 LUCILLE ROMERO TX Premier $355.69

56 TOSHA JOHNSON TX Premier $355.03

57 KIMBERLY CARSTENS KY Premier $352.62

58 AMBER SCARBERRY OH Premier $351.97

59 MELISSA MATOS FL President's Club $345.17

60 SANDRA BEECHEY NY Premier $344.51

61 MICHELE SCANNAPIECO PA Premier Silver Ambassador $341.92

62 KANDANE MILEY TX Premier Bronze Ambassador $341.87

63 KATHY GONZALEZ AL Premier Gold Ambassador $340.92

64 BRENDA ROHLFS TX President's Club $339.61

65 MARIA A ARREOLA CO Premier $336.17

66 RHONDA MOORE MD President's Club $330.07

67 LAUREL CHIPP TX Premier Star Promoter $325.93

68 DEBBIE STRAIGHT NY President's Club $324.69

69 MARIA M PEDRAZA TX Premier $318.03

70 HAFEEZA TAYLOR NJ Premier Promoter $315.77

71 BEATRIZ ZAVALA AR Premier $307.53

72 KAREN DEWEBER TX Premier $304.43

73 MARY EILRICH FL Premier $304.33

74 ROSEMARY OKOFOH CA Premier Promoter $304.00

75 RANDALL CRAMER OK Premier $299.66

76 FATIMA CASTANEDA TX Premier $294.71

77 FELIX RODRIGUEZ NJ Premier $294.64

78 DORIS YOUNG TN Premier Star Promoter $294.43

79 GLADIS HERRERA CA Premier $292.25



80 DEANNA VANHORN FL Premier $289.83

81 TRISHA JONES OH Premier $289.15

82 EMMA FLETCHER MS Premier $285.18

83 MISTY OCEJO AR Premier $285.00

84 HARRETT CARGILE AL Premier $283.73

85 ALYSEA FRAMPTON NC Premier $283.08

86 MAIRA TORRES NJ Premier $282.52

87 BRYAN BEDOYA VA President's Club $279.40

88 NANCY GRIFFIN TX Premier $278.93

89 ELAINE WALSH IN Premier $276.66

90 MICHELLE REHM IN Premier $276.03

91 ROBERT DE LA RIVA CA Premier $275.09

92 ANN SLADE NM Premier Promoter $274.82

93 MAGDA SANCHEZ NY Premier $273.76

94 TAMMY ARNOLD NC Premier $273.21

95 SHARON THOMPSON TX Premier Promoter $272.33

96 TRACY WILSON AL Premier $271.80

97 MELISSA WALLACE PA Premier $270.53

98 HORTENCIA SANCHEZ TX Premier $269.09

99 TANYA JOHNSON OH Premier Promoter $268.51

100 PEGGY WERNECKE TX Premier $268.41

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Personal Leader Developers

1 Jennifer Francis OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 10

2 Leanne Mattioli FL President's Club Silver Leader 6

3 Emily R Stephens SC President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 4

4 Meredith Heyrich SC Honor Society Bronze Leader 3

5 Whitney Cline SC President's Club Silver Leader 2

6 Georgiana Haynes NY Honor Society Silver Leader 2

7 Natasha Lightner PA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 2

8 Myra B Cheadle OK President's Club Bronze Leader 2

9 Puzder Family LLC GA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 2

 Personal Leader Developer 2023



10 Margi Christoff AZ President's Club Gold Leader 2

11 Becca Dallas CA President's Club Silver Leader 2

12 Timothy Brown SC McConnell Club Bronze Leader 2

13 Judy A Wiese CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

14 Curry Rhode-Inc MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

15 Marjorie M Kritchman WI Honor Society Silver Leader 1

16 Victoria Maricle LA Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

17 Harriet Flowers TX Honor Society Silver Leader 1

18 Amy Webb TX President's Club Silver Leader 1

19 Theresa M Paul NY Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

20 Teena Williams PA Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

21 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader 1

22 Clara Alexander CO President's Club Bronze Leader 1

23 Cindy Goulet CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1

24 Ana Marie Smathers TX Honor Society Silver Leader 1

25 PBC Network Inc FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader 1

26 Janene M Mongillo WI President's Club Bronze Leader 1

27 Maryann Penn LLC PA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 1

28 Theresa T Kraai CA Honor Society Gold Leader 1

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Level % PC+ (Gen1)

1 Dennis Krakosky IL President's Club Silver Leader 29.2%

2 Altagracia Dominguez NY President's Club Gold Leader 8.8%

3 Tommy Mcguirt NC Rose Circle Bronze Leader 7.7%

4 Judith Richard AZ President's Club Silver Leader 7.5%

5 Giebel Assoc Inc WI President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 6.4%

6 Believe Llc CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 6.4%

7 Ositos Felices Inc FL President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 5.9%

8 Maria Davila TX President's Club Gold Leader 5.8%

9 Bobbie Rosenbloom TX President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 5.5%

10 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader 5.3%

11 Rebecca Spuehler CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 5.2%

PRP Development Champion CTD



12 Adelissa Nevarez CA President's Club Silver Leader 5.1%

13 Aurora Castillo TX President's Club Gold Executive Leader 4.8%

14 Hussein Albaghli CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 4.6%

15 Judi Thompson SD Honor Society Gold Leader 4.3%

16 Mary Kominska AZ President's Club Silver Leader 4.3%

17 Silvia Tamayo TX President's Club Gold Leader 4.3%

18 Mary Shelton MI President's Club Silver Executive Leader 4.3%

19 Vanbussum Assoc WI President's Club Silver Leader 4.2%

20 Latonzie Williams NJ Honor Society Gold Leader 4.1%

21 Villanes Leadership VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 4.1%

22 Erika Woolbright NV President's Club Silver Leader 3.9%

23 Wendy King DE Honor Society Silver Leader 3.9%

24 Natasha Lightner PA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 3.7%

25 Joann Potts OH Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 3.3%

26 Cynthia Danova CA Rose Circle Silver Executive Leader 3.2%

27 Maryann Penn Llc PA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 3.2%

28 Pbc Network Inc FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader 3.0%

29 Rd Avon Corp VA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 2.9%

30 Carla Lytle NC President's Club Gold Leader 2.8%

31 Pamela Heller UT President's Club Silver Executive Leader 2.5%

32 Molly Stone-Bibb NC President's Club Gold Leader 2.3%

33 Linda Montavon VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 2.3%

34 Karen Tucker LA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 2.1%

35 Puzder Family Llc GA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 2.0%

36 Lisa Wilber NH Honor Society Platinum Executive Leader 2.0%

37 Mundy Inc IL President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 1.9%

38 Osoco Inc AZ President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 1.9%

39 Marie Benoit-Wilcox NJ Honor Society Gold Leader 1.8%

40 Destiny Network Inc NY President's Club Silver Executive Leader 1.8%

41 Jessica Stover UT President's Club Gold Leader 1.6%

42 Nova One Inc CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader 1.4%

43 Theresa Paul NY Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader 1.3%

Team Representative Growth CTD



Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Team Rep Growth CTD

1 Jennifer Francis OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 84

2 Gail J Roben NC President's Club Silver Leader 62

3 Paola B Borrero FL McConnell Club Bronze Leader 44

4 Maggie Wells WV McConnell Club Bronze Leader 44

5 Leanne Mattioli FL President's Club Silver Leader 38

6 Ann Fritz PA Honor Society Gold Leader 18

7 Fay L Swenson SD Rose Circle Bronze Leader 18

8 Victoria Maricle LA Honor Society Bronze Leader 14

9 Michelle C Jones MD Rose Circle Bronze Leader 13

10 Myra B Cheadle OK President's Club Bronze Leader 11

11 Sondra J Sowell SC President's Club Bronze Leader 11

12 Ivey Legacy LLC NC President's Club Gold Leader 9

13 Ana Marie Smathers TX Honor Society Silver Leader 9

14 Janet Hewitt GA Honor Society Silver Leader 9

15 Timothy Brown SC McConnell Club Bronze Leader 9

16 Sharon A Jefferson SC President's Club Bronze Leader 9

17 Georgiana Haynes NY Honor Society Silver Leader 9

18 Anna-Julia Reyes CA President's Council Gold Leader 8

19 Jill Raddatz IL President's Club Bronze Leader 8

20 Penny Terry MO President's Council Silver Leader 7

21 Vilma Pereira FL President's Club Bronze Leader 7

22 Curry Rhode-Inc MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 6

23 Marta D Ruiz FL President's Council Gold Leader 6

24 Geneva English GA President's Club Bronze Leader 6

25 Cheryl-Ann Grillo NJ President's Club Silver Leader 5

26 Sara Hart CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 5

27 Kelly Priem WI President's Club Bronze Leader 5

28 Amy Fischer MN Rose Circle Bronze Leader 5

29 Andrea J Lenker DE McConnell Club Bronze Leader 5

30 Alba  Zuly Z Servellon FL Honor Society Silver Leader 4

31 Dawn Tellinghuisen IL Honor Society Silver Leader 4

32 Noemi Gutierrez CA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 4



33 Darlene Ledbetter MO Rose Circle Bronze Leader 3

34 Sonia Deschamps Cruz NY President's Club Bronze Leader 3

35 Barbara Reyes FL Rose Circle Silver Leader 2

36 Tommy Mcguirt NC Rose Circle Bronze Leader 2

37 Teresa Perez CA Rose Circle Silver Leader 2

38 Susan Tubberville AL Rose Circle Bronze Leader 2

39 Edith Velasquez CA President's Club Bronze Leader 2

40 Teresa Garza CA President's Club Silver Leader 1

41 Maria J Cardarelli GA President's Club Bronze Leader 1

42 Debra I Chambers NV Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

43 Tanya Keller IN McConnell Club Bronze Leader 1

44 Laurie A Allen UT Honor Society Bronze Leader 1

45 Clara Alexander CO President's Club Bronze Leader 1

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Team Sales Volume CTD

1 PBC Network Inc FL McConnell Club Platinum Executive Leader $8,403,426.95

2 Osoco Inc AZ President's Club Platinum Executive Leader $4,389,041.91

3 Mundy Inc IL President's Club Platinum Executive Leader $4,093,084.72

4 Nova One Inc CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader $2,716,793.94

5 Lisa M Wilber NH Honor Society Platinum Executive Leader $2,655,595.09

6 Pamela Heller UT President's Club Silver Executive Leader $2,256,227.31

7 Destiny Network Inc NY President's Club Silver Executive Leader $2,003,911.52

8 Believe LLC CA President's Club Platinum Executive Leader $1,925,432.50

9 Cynthia Danova CA Rose Circle Silver Executive Leader $1,903,673.12

10 Legacy Team LLC GA Honor Society Gold Executive Leader $1,855,818.29

11 Mary Shelton MI President's Club Silver Executive Leader $1,574,679.31

12 Aurora G Castillo TX President's Club Gold Executive Leader $1,544,678.17

13 Maryann Penn LLC PA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $1,341,013.01

14 Sandra Diaz CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $1,336,183.37

15 Emily R Stephens SC President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $1,305,420.12

16 Theresa M Paul NY Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $1,303,211.82

17 Rd Avon Corp VA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $1,294,939.77

Team Sales Volume CTD



18 Puzder Family LLC GA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader $1,144,538.34

19 Giebel Assoc Inc WI President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $1,128,589.19

20 Lori L Kelley TX President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $1,012,527.63

21 Villanes Leadership VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $921,170.30

22 Joan E Holmes AZ Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $918,652.19

23 Teresa Forcine AZ Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $880,778.31

24 Bobbie Rosenbloom TX President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $877,480.92

25 Ositos Felices Inc FL President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $856,393.85

26 Natasha Lightner PA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $815,205.11

27 Rebecca L Spuehler CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $794,166.63

28 Curry Rhode-Inc MT Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader $793,755.63

29 Florence Chamberlin MS President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $781,024.49

30 Maria Tirotta PA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $779,887.76

31 Lisa M Scola GA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $770,676.84

32 Hussein Albaghli CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $767,036.28

33 Jennifer Francis OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $742,879.95

34 Joann Potts OH Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $730,190.99

35 Lori Yanuck PA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $726,771.76

36 Bonnie Bain Cox IL Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $715,566.45

37 Judy A Wiese CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $713,955.75

38 Dana Odaniel LA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $709,283.01

39 Pamela Gilbert CA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $703,375.56

40 Angelique Agee AL Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $699,249.80

41 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader $687,571.75

42 Jessica Stover UT President's Club Gold Leader $682,073.91

43 Sands Ent LLC SC President's Council Gold Leader $680,756.01

44 Gina Dorse CA Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader $646,211.50

45 Marie Benoit-Wilcox NJ Honor Society Gold Leader $641,132.17

46 Karen B Tucker LA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader $640,322.18

47 Amy Deline NY President's Club Gold Leader $635,984.71

48 Florntina Labc Ll TX President's Council Bronze Executive Leader $631,946.75

49 Linda M Montavon VA Rose Circle Bronze Executive Leader $626,521.71

50 Celia Gonzalez CA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader $619,399.95

51 Wendy K Wicklund NC President's Club Gold Leader $618,723.78



52 Silvia M Tamayo TX President's Club Gold Leader $607,467.05

53 Matrix Sales LLC VA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader $593,323.24

54 Letha Bissonnet TX Honor Society Gold Leader $584,845.64

55 Cindy Goulet CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader $578,753.87

56 Molly Stone-Bibb NC President's Club Gold Leader $572,464.56

57 Sue Dixon FL President's Club Gold Leader $543,252.73

58 Esta M Paniagua TX President's Club Gold Leader $542,230.64

59 Yvonne Gustin FL President's Club Gold Leader $524,794.71

60 Orfa C Hernandez MD President's Club Gold Leader $509,550.91

61 Lilliana Sandi CA President's Club Gold Leader $509,014.63

62 Roman Entrprises LLC UT President's Club Gold Leader $491,352.47

63 Autumn Lugo CA Honor Society Gold Leader $486,502.18

64 Janice Peavy IL Honor Society Gold Leader $485,984.72

65 Carla R Lytle NC President's Club Gold Leader $484,383.08

66 Ellen Mason NY President's Club Gold Leader $480,581.31

67 Lori C Martinez TX President's Club Gold Leader $476,295.52

68 Theresa T Kraai CA Honor Society Gold Leader $463,959.09

69 Leah E Gonzalez CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader $462,956.61

70 Pat Mccray KY Rose Circle Gold Leader $460,874.20

71 Kate Wilson Grp LLC MS Honor Society Gold Leader $448,455.56

72 Adalgiza Cordero NY Honor Society Gold Leader $439,528.79

73 Dolly Aspeytia CA Honor Society Gold Leader $432,457.60

74 Judi Thompson SD Honor Society Gold Leader $429,671.10

75 Stephanie Marxen OH President's Club Gold Leader $422,568.72

76 Eric L Fletcher MO Honor Society Gold Leader $416,943.65

77 Latonzie Williams NJ Honor Society Gold Leader $416,406.86

78 Benna R Resnick TX President's Club Gold Leader $402,779.01

79 Larisa Lundgren OR President's Club Gold Leader $401,200.72

80 Maria E Moran CA President's Club Gold Leader $400,762.72

81 Jess Ramirez CA President's Club Gold Leader $399,171.15

82 Norma A Hoffer CA Honor Society Gold Leader $398,567.80

83 Digna Santiago IL Rose Circle Gold Leader $394,018.95

84 Joanna Neiderhiser PA Honor Society Gold Leader $392,685.53

85 Karol T Delgado CA McConnell Club Gold Leader $386,305.05



86 Gay E Kato CA President's Club Gold Leader $383,111.84

87 Mary Bertsch CO President's Council Gold Leader $382,371.06

88 Lacee Brown FL Honor Society Gold Leader $382,268.17

89 Charlotte Popp IN President's Club Gold Leader $377,186.72

90 Amy Webb TX President's Club Silver Leader $376,952.08

91 Altagracia Dominguez NY President's Club Gold Leader $374,913.49

92 Ivey Legacy LLC NC President's Club Gold Leader $373,512.21

93 Rhonda Orecchio FL Honor Society Silver Leader $367,708.56

94 Mariana Lopez CA Honor Society Gold Leader $366,898.25

95 Gail J Roben NC President's Club Silver Leader $350,412.40

96 Margi Christoff AZ President's Club Gold Leader $350,231.89

97 Rhonda M Flure MO President's Club Silver Leader $349,865.69

98 Valerie Zuch PA President's Club Gold Leader $347,961.79

99 Blanca D Reyes CA Honor Society Gold Leader $342,736.39

100 Lynn J Huber NV Honor Society Silver Leader $341,106.23

Rank Name State Sales Achievement Level Leadership Achievement Title Team Sales Increase CTD

1 Emily R Stephens SC President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 485121.13

2 Jennifer Francis OH Honor Society Bronze Executive Leader 357954.2

3 Leah E Gonzalez CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 124871.55

4 Celia Gonzalez CA McConnell Club Bronze Executive Leader 113669.24

5 Whitney Cline SC President's Club Silver Leader 94557.14

6 Meredith Heyrich SC Honor Society Bronze Leader 82451.77

7 Marjorie M Kritchman WI Honor Society Silver Leader 65108.54

8 Sandra Diaz CA President's Club Bronze Executive Leader 62663.98

9 Paola B Borrero FL McConnell Club Bronze Leader 57548.43

10 Amy Webb TX President's Club Silver Leader 55703.94

11 Leanne Mattioli FL President's Club Silver Leader 53008.33

12 Ruth W Mcintosh MS Honor Society Silver Leader 52323.45

13 Wendy K Wicklund NC President's Club Gold Leader 51660.19

14 Maria Negret FL Rose Circle Silver Leader 46175.11

15 Barbara Yasovsky PA President's Club Silver Leader 41954.56

Team Sales Increase CTD



16 Adelissa Nevarez CA President's Club Silver Leader 37143.7

17 Sheryl L Steinmetz NJ Honor Society Silver Leader 34664.46

18 Melanie Drake MD Rose Circle Gold Leader 31887.11

19 Gail J Roben NC President's Club Silver Leader 31418.74

20 Larisa Lundgren OR President's Club Gold Leader 28587.07

21 Mary Bertsch CO President's Council Gold Leader 27993.17

22 Elizabeth C Moreno TX President's Club Silver Leader 27723.75

23 Cheryl-Ann Grillo NJ President's Club Silver Leader 26646.9

24 Cynthia Pilkington PA President's Club Silver Leader 26620.7

25 Norma A Hoffer CA Honor Society Gold Leader 24616.47

26 Lisa Kennedy OH Honor Society Bronze Leader 21478.55

27 Ann Fritz PA Honor Society Gold Leader 18287.95

28 Donna M Sims IL President's Club Silver Leader 17761.59

29 Haydee A Jimenez Lp VA President's Club Bronze Leader 17412.21

30 Rhonda M Flure MO President's Club Silver Leader 16232.11

31 Ann M Brito CA Honor Society Bronze Leader 14867.05

32 Carolyn Palmertree VA Honor Society Bronze Leader 14047.55

33 Cindy Goulet CA Inner Circle Bronze Executive Leader 13538.72

34 Kathleen Gonderinger CO President's Club Bronze Leader 13267.92

35 Lynn A Shomaker OH President's Club Bronze Leader 12781.66

36 Debra I Chambers NV Honor Society Bronze Leader 12295.31

37 Ivanna Diaz Hansen CA President's Club Bronze Leader 12253.36

38 Myra B Cheadle OK President's Club Bronze Leader 11963.21

39 Bradley Mcgaughey KS President's Club Bronze Leader 10863.65

40 Sue Dixon FL President's Club Gold Leader 9865.11

41 Eva Hernandez CA President's Club Silver Leader 9307.3

42 Inez Campbell TN President's Club Bronze Leader 9154.26

43 Angela Walker NC President's Club Bronze Leader 8784.33

44 Donna Savage ID President's Club Bronze Leader 8657.03

45 Barbara L Segura TX McConnell Club Bronze Leader 8168.06

46 Elizabeth Chritton MO President's Club Bronze Leader 8035.34

47 Barbara E Womack VA Honor Society Bronze Leader 7742.18

48 Reba Joyce Dayley UT President's Club Silver Leader 7489.07

49 Maggie Wells WV McConnell Club Bronze Leader 7167.3



50 Eric L Fletcher MO Honor Society Gold Leader 6141.31

51 Pamela Broussard LA President's Club Bronze Leader 5520.94

52 Marina A Pietrowski AZ Honor Society Bronze Leader 5491.32

53 Rosalind S Roger TX Honor Society Bronze Leader 5313.82

54 Christina Sanmiguel TX President's Club Bronze Leader 4726.49

55 Irma V Fourong CA President's Club Bronze Leader 4590.96

56 Beverly Senko CA President's Club Bronze Leader 4547.15

57 Lynn J Huber NV Honor Society Silver Leader 4154.54

58 Debra L Rose PA Rose Circle Bronze Leader 2917.3

59 Allison Glover GA President's Club Bronze Leader 2634.54

60 Amy Fischer MN Rose Circle Bronze Leader 2166.29

61 Arrean Corbin OK Honor Society Bronze Leader 1096.28

62 Evamae Reger TX Rose Circle Bronze Leader 878.94




